REPORT:

SISRO1

RUN DATE: 11/18/2020

LEA:

053 Tangipahoa Parish

SITE CODE/NAME

053001

053002

053003

053004

053009

053010

053011

053012

053013

053014

053015

053016

053017

053018

053020

053021

053022

053024

053025

053026

Amite Elementary Magnet School
Amite High Magnet

Champ Cooper Elementary School
Chesbrough Elementary School
Hammond High Magnet School
Greenville Park Leadership Academy
Independence Leadership Academy
Independence High Magnet
Independence Magnet

O.W. Dillon Leadership Academy
Kentwood High Magnet School
Loranger Elementary School
Loranger High School

Midway Elementary School
Natalbany Middle

Lucille Nesom Memorial
Ponchatoula Junior High School
Ponchatoula High School

D.C. Reeves Elementary School

Roseland Montessori

INF

PRE
SCH

72

94

64

39

136

101

48

45

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
STUDENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

83

96

47

43

150

103

66

45

STUDENT MEMBERSHIP

93

99

53

43

136

97

46

46

10/01/2020
SCHOOL SESSION 2020-2021

97

83

57

37

130

94

40

327

47

80

99

50

100

72

40

131

74

51

375

42

91

47

82

63

44

1

42

44

76

48

67

44

43

76

53

1

50

378

42

75

51

83

45

406

50

78

176

PAGE:
RUN TIME: 8:22:01 AM

T9

10

125

55

144

1of2

11

105

44

179

12

85

44

129

TOTAL

427
433
854
320
1677
440
367
371
290
294
325
686
629
401
378
433
784
1976
702

407



REPORT:  SISRO1
RUN DATE: 11/18/2020

LEA: 053 Tangipahoa Parish

SITE CODE/NAME

(Q)S:EOZIY Southeastern LA University Lab
053028 Spring Creek Elementary School
053029 Jewel M. Sumner High School
053030 Tucker Memorial Elementary School
053031 Martha Vinyard Elementary School
053032 Amite Westside Middle Magnet
053033 Woodland Park Magnet

053034 Perrin Early Learning Center
053037 Hammond Westside Montessori
053039 Hammond Eastside Magnet
053040 Loranger Middle School

253045 Florida Parishes Juvenile Detention

053051 Jewel M. Sumner Middle School

053700 Tangipahoa Central Office

TOTAL

INF

PRE
SCH

62

119

24

39

100

306

115

147

1404

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
STUDENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

27

56

309

104

136

132

1476

STUDENT MEMBERSHIP

23

39

330

104

124

136

1441

10/01/2020
SCHOOL SESSION 2020-2021

27

50

89

128

137

1409

27

46

131

144

1462

26

39

299

70

111

134

147

1316

386

65

103

139

149

116

1446

28

119

149

166

115

1524

27

104

138

177

112

1547

1696

PAGE:
RUN TIME: 8:22:01 AM

20

10

1538

20f2

11

1386

12

1113

TOTAL
237

270
408
639
685
310
399
321
1077
1264
639
49
343

62

18897



